
Ribaat Spring 2020 Workshop Schedule

Personal Enrichment for Adults & Teens!

Workshop Title
Language of 

Instruction
Day(s) Date(s) Time (CST) Time (UK) Time (KSA) Instructor Fee Discounted Fee

Tajwid Teachers

Online Workshop
English Sat-Sun March 21-22 9:00 am - 4:00 pm CST 2:00 pm - 9:00 pm UK 5:00 pm - 12:00 pm KSA

Anse Kinda Akad & Anse Hanadi 

Shammout

Free for Ribaat 

tajwid teachers

Free for Ribaat 

tajwid teachers

Speed Reading English Sat-Sun March 21-22 8:00 am - 12:00 pm CST 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm UK 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm KSA Anse Maria Shukri $100 USD $75

Homeschooling Tips English Mon-Friday March 23 to 27 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm CST 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm UK 10:00 pm - 11:30 pm KSA
Dr. Tamara Gray & Panel of 

Professional Homeschoolers
$100 USD $28

Arabic Tues-Weds-Thurs March 24-25-26 8:00 am - 10:30 am CST 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm UK 4:00 pm - 6:30 pm KSA Anse Maria Shukri $100 USD $75

English Sat-Sun March 28-29 8:00 am - 12:00 pm CST 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm UK 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm KSA Anse Maria Shukri $100 USD $75

MBTI Personality Types Arabic Sat  April 4 2:00 am - 4:30 am CST 8:00 am - 10:30 am UK 10:00 am - 12:30 pm KSA Anse Maria Shukri $100 USD $75

Arabic Sat  April 4 8:00 am - 11:00 am CST 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm UK 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm KSA Anse Maria Shukri $100 USD $75

English Sun  April 5 8:00 am - 11:00 am CST 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm UK 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm KSA Anse Maria Shukri $100 USD $75

MBTI Personality Types English Tues  April 7 8:00 am - 10:30 am CST 2:00 pm - 4:30 pm UK 4:00 pm - 6:30 pm KSA Anse Maria Shukri $100 USD $75

Ramadan Ready 2020 English Fri-Sat  April 10-11 7:00 am - 10:00 am CST 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm UK 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm KSA Dr. Anse Tamara Gray $50 USD $35

MBTI Personality Types - Boys English Sun  April 12 8:00 am - 10:30 am CST 2:00 pm - 4:30 pm UK 4:00 pm - 6:30 pm KSA Anse Maria Shukri $100 USD $75

Speed Reading - Boys English Sat-Sun  April 18-19 8:00 am - 12:00 pm CST 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm UK 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm KSA Anse Maria Shukri $100 USD $75

Career Coaching - Boys English Sat  June 13 8:00 am - 11:00 am CST 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm UK 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm KSA Anse Maria Shukri $100 USD $75

Speed Reading TEENS

Career Coaching TEENS


